Bid No: ESCNJ 17/18-24
Price List 11E
Effective 8/15/2017
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 1 Extended to 10/23/19; Extended to 10/23/20
BID TERM: 10/24/17 - 10/23/18 NJ STATE APPROVED CO-OP #65MCESCCPS Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-24
tgerstacker
Typewritten Text
tgerstacker

Add-On
ESCNJ PRICE LIST 11E
KEY TYPE KEYWAY Keying Core Mark
IK=Standard or Premium Key Specify UN=Uncut Place
 keyway KE=Cut  Keying here
IKP= Patented Key (A,D,E etc.)
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 5 Extended to 10/23/19; EXtended to 10/23/20
BID TERM: 10/24/17 - 10/23/18 NJ STATE APPROVED CO-OP #65MCESCCPS Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-24
OAK SECURITY GROUP ESCNJ PRICE LIST 11E
CYLINDERS
CYLINDERS LIST PRICE
DISCOUNT % OFF
LIST
ESCNJ NET
PRICE
Mortise
SFIC Mortise LESS CORE $42.18 43% $24.04
1 3/4" Long Mortise LESS CORE $49.21 43% $28.05
Tapered SFIC Mortise LESS CORE $42.18 43% $24.04
Thumb Turn NOT KEYED $32.48 43% $18.51
Dummy NOT KEYED $21.80 43% $12.42
Rim
SFIC Rim LESS CORE $42.18 43% $24.04
Dummy NOT KEYED $21.80 43% $12.42
Extra Cost Options:
Standard Keyways Keyed $41.46 43% $23.63
Premium® Keyed $58.46 43% $33.32
Patented Keymark® Keyed $67.80 43% $38.65
Patented Medeco X4® Keyed $67.80 43% $38.65
Patented Everest® Keyed $77.00 43% $43.89
Satin Finishes - 606, 612 & 613 (if available) $1.40 43% $0.80
Bright Finishes - 605 & 625 (if available) $2.10 43% $1.20
Note: Combinated Core pricing includes one cut operating key per core
Cylinder Parts
CAMS   C1,C2,C3 etc. $3.42 43% $1.95
Ring 1/8" R18 $6.00 43% $3.42
Ring 1/4" R14 $6.00 43% $3.42
Ring 3/16"       R316 $6.00 43% $3.42
Ring 3/8" R38 $6.00 43% $3.42
Ring 5/8" R58 $6.00 43% $3.42
Ring Package TR200A $12.56 43% $7.16
Adjustable Ring 5/16" to 13/32         ADJ $11.52 43% $6.57
Throw pins CM-TP $0.36 43% $0.20
Large Cam Spacer CM-LS $0.36 43% $0.20
Small Cam Spacer                       CM-SS $0.36 43% $0.20
Cylinder Nut CM-Nut $9.42 43% $5.37
Rim Cylinder Spindle CR-SP-4 $1.01 43% $0.57
* Rings are not available in 612 finish
* Adj ring available only in 626 finish.
ESCNJ PRICE LIST 11E
* Extra Cost - see below
C M C2 *R58 1 626
Series Type Cam/Spindle Ring Keying Format Finish
CYLINDER M=Mortise C0=Dummy R0=No Ring 0=Non Keyed *605
 T=Tapered C1= STD R18=1/8" 1=Small Format *606
R=Rim C2= AR R14=1/4"     I/C *612
 K=Thumb C3= Schlage R316=3/16"   *613
 ML=1 3/4" S4= Spindle R38=3/8"  *625
  Long Mort. C6= Sargent R12=1/2"  626
  C7= Clover(C/R) R58=5/8"
 C8= Oak ADJ=
C9=Yale Ajustable
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 6 Extended to 10/23/19; EXtended to 10/23/20
BID TERM: 10/24/17 - 10/23/18 NJ STATE APPROVED CO-OP #65MCESCCPS Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-24
OAK SECURITY GROUP ESCNJ PRICE LIST 11E
CYLINDRICAL LOCKS
Function Description Function LIST PRICE
DISCOUNT % OFF
LIST
ESCNJ NET
PRICE
Single Keyed LESS CORE